STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

1801 E WASHINGTON AVENUE

PROJECT NO. 11333 / CONTRACT NO. 7671

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' x 4' SAS	3	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,350.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,950.00	\$ 14,850.00
36" AEW w/ Grate	1	EA	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,625.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 262.50
Total Cost			\$ 2,887.50	\$ 2,887.50
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			+	
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%			+	
Total Cost			ļ	L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>	
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 17,737.50

Prepared By:	bls
Date:	12/19/2018

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

1801 E WASHINGTON AVENUE

PROJECT NO. 11333 / CONTRACT NO. 7671

PIPES Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	1	Total Cost
24" RCP	10	LF	\$ 53.35	\$	533.50
Engineering @ 10%	10	L1	φ 00.00	\$	53.35
Total Cost			\$ 58.69	\$	586.85
30" RCP	47	LF	\$ 54.05	\$	2,540.35
Engineering @ 10%			+	\$	254.04
Total Cost			\$ 59.46	\$	2,794.39
36" RCP	12	LF	\$ 88.00	\$	1,056.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	105.60
Total Cost			\$ 96.80	\$	1,161.60
Engineering @ 10%			-		
Total Cost				╃━╸	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				ļ ;	
Engineering @ 10%				-	
Total Cost			-		
	╺━┥╾╾╾┝		-	╇╺━╸╵	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost]	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
			1	╇╺━╸	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
				╃━	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
				Ť — I	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost]	
Engineering @ 10%					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
	╺━┥╾╾╾┝			f — I	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				1_	
Engineering @ 10%				-	
Total Cost	- 			L	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	4,542.84

 Prepared By:
 bls

 Date:
 12/19/2018